Council Meetings Diary – 2021

Due to the Coronavirus pandemic, Council meetings are being held remotely until 6th May 2021. Members of the public are also permitted to attend the meetings remotely. If you would like to attend, the Zoom link and password can be found at the base of the agenda, which is published on the Parish Council website three clear days prior to the meeting. All meeting held after 6th May 2021 will be held at Whiston Parish Hall, Well Lane, Whiston, Rotherham, S60 4HX.
	
All full Council meetings start at 6:30 p.m. and will be held remotely on the following dates.

Monday 18th January 2021
Monday 15th February 2021
Monday 15th March 2021
Monday 19th April 2021 postponed until Monday 26th April 2021
Monday 24th May 2021
Monday 21st June 2021
Monday 19th July 2021
No meeting August
Monday 20th September 2021
Monday 18th October 2021
Monday 15th November 2021
Monday 20th December 2021

The annual parish meeting will be held on Tuesday 4th May at 6.00pm via Zoom.
The agenda will be published on the Parish Council website 7 clear days before the meeting. The Zoom link and password can be found at the base of the agenda.


